

City of Ann Arbor

301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 08-0662 Version: 1 Name: Wash. Co. Board of Commissioners Resolution

Type: Report or Communication Status: Filed

File created: 7/7/2008 In control: City Council
On agenda: 7/7/2008 Final action: 7/7/2008

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Communication from Washtenaw County Board of Commissioners regarding passage of a Resolution

Authorizing the Creation of One Mortgage Foreclosure Prevention Specialist I/II/III Position within Washtenaw County MSU Extension and Authorizing the Creation of an Intake Specialist Model (Temporary and Internship Positions) to be Funded with Funds from the City of Ann Arbor Budget Years 2008-2009, Contingent upon Receiving Funding from the City of Ann Arbor - Community

Development

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. washtenaw co. board of commissioners resolution regarding Mortgage Foreclosuer Positions

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/7/2008	1	City Council	Approved	Pass

Communication from Washtenaw County Board of Commissioners regarding passage of a Resolution Authorizing the Creation of One Mortgage Foreclosure Prevention Specialist I/II/III Position within Washtenaw County MSU Extension and Authorizing the Creation of an Intake Specialist Model (Temporary and Internship Positions) to be Funded with Funds from the City of Ann Arbor Budget Years 2008-2009, Contingent upon Receiving Funding from the City of Ann Arbor - Community Development